Rang

Stnr.

107

96

95

102

103

92

94

106

109

91

97

98

100

101

104

105

110

113

93

99

108

111

112

Teilnehmer
Belko Sandra
Reiter Sylvia
Zika Daniela
Ploberger Daniela
Resl Melanie
Braumand| Anna
Selinger Marina
Pal3ecker Pia
Wieser Maria
Kastner Ingrid
Mazzoli Elena
Ferstl Marie
Grosel Iris
Kastner Ingrid
Anders llona
Brennecke Kerstin
Pfister Jasmin
Kastner Ingrid
Haring Clemens
Linzner Martina
Schratt Leo
Bauer Christina

Sattlecker Anton

RT

4. Get the contact - 1. A-Lauf (15.02.2020)

LK2/L

Hund

BAYou

Monty

Fossa fossana
Dayo

Dustin

Flynn

Fiona

Mara

Chi

Shep

Isi

Vila

Chumani
Atomic Of Austrian Diamonds
Oona

Bo

Sia

Elsu Quick Angel
Xi

Amset
Maddox
Carlos

Mona

Lange: 180m

Verein

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
WRKA Krenglbach

OGYV Sattledt

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
WRKA

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Aisttal

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

KD Obala

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Steyr - St. Ulrich

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

OGV Flavia Solva

OGV UIH Kundl

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Alkoven

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Weilbach

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

Normzeit: 55.000

F VW
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
0 1
3 0

ZF

dognow

Richter: Woss Christian
Maxzeit: 110.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
33.64 0.000 5.35 \Y
34.08 5.000 5.28 \Y,
35.21 5.000 5.11 \%
35.89 5.000 5.02 Y,
45.95 5.000 3.92 \Y,
38.69 10.000 465 SG
43.01 10.000 419 SG
61.22 11.220 2.94 SG

34.07 15.000 528 SG

Punkte

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.



